
P R I C E  L I S T

ELITE CUT (CLIPPER)

ELITE CUT & BEARD SHAPE

ELITE CUT & EAR/NOSE/BROW WAX

ELITE CUT & HOT TOWEL SHAVE

ELITE CUT & RAZOR BEARD

ELITE CUT & STEAM SHAVE

ELITE CUT & 2 WAXES

ELITE CUT & BEARD SHAPE & 1 WAX

ELITE CUT & BEARD SHAPE & HOT OIL

TREATMENT

ELITE CUT & BEARD SHAPE + SCALP

TREATMENT

ELITE CUT & EXPRESS FACIAL & 1

WAX

EXECUTIVE CUT (CLIPPER FADE)

EXECUTIVE CUT & BEARD SHAPE

EXECUTIVE CUT & EAR/NOSE/BROW

WAX

EXECUTIVE CUT & HOT TOWEL

SHAVE

EXECUTIVE CUT & RAZOR BEARD

EXECUTIVE CUT & STEAM SHAVE

EXECUTIVE CUT & 2 WAXES

EXECUTIVE CUT & BEARD SHAPE & 1

WAX

EXECUTIVE CUT & BEARD SHAPE &

HOT OIL TREATMENT

EXECUTIVE CUT & EXPRESS FACIAL &

1 WAX

EXECUTIVE CUT & BEARD SHAPE &

PERMANENT COLOUR (XS)

EXECUTIVE CUT & PERMANENT

COLOUR (XS)

SOVEREIGN CUT(SCISSORS & CLIPPER)

SOVEREIGN CUT & BLADE FADE

SOVEREIGN CUT & BEARD SHAPE

H A I R

R155

R280

R245

R405

R340

R420

R310

R350

R410

R415

R510

R250

R365

R330

R480

R430

R515

R400

R440

R495

R610

R590

R495

R270

R350

R385

SOVEREIGN CUT &

EAR/NOSE/BROW WAX

SOVEREIGN CUT & HOT TOWEL

SHAVE

SOVEREIGN CUT & RAZOR BEARD

SOVEREIGN CUT & STEAM SHAVE

SOVEREIGN CUT & 2 WAXES

SOVEREIGN CUT & BEARD SHAPE &

1 WAX

SOVEREIGN CUT & BEARD SHAPE &

HOT OIL TREATMENT

SOVEREIGN CUT & EXPRESS

FACIAL & 1 WAX

HOT TOWEL SHAVE

DERMALOGICA SMOOTH SHAVE

PATTERN DESIGN EXCL. HAIRCUT

WASH ONLY

WASH & BLOWOUT

WASH & STYLE

KERATIN SMOOTHING TREATMENT

(S/M)

KERATIN SMOOTHING TREATMENT

(L/XL)

OLAPLEX TREATMENT (S/M)

OLAPLEX TREATMENT (L/XL)

SCALP TREATMENT INVIGORATING

SCALP TREATMENT DRY/OILY

SCALP TREATMENT THINNING

SCALP TREATMENT INCL. WASH &

STYLE

NIOXIN SCALP TREATMENT

HAIRLINE

R350

R495

R460

R535

R420

R455

R510

R635

R265

R430

R210

R140

R275

R230

R545

R725

R505

R700

R175

R175

R180

R220

R530

R115

A  G E N T L E M A N ’ S  B A R B E R



C O L O U R

PERMANENT COLOUR FOR HAIR

(S/M)

PERMANENT COLOUR FOR HAIR

(L/XL)

GREY BLENDING FOR HAIR (S/M)

GREY BLENDING FOR HAIR (L/XL)

HIGHLIGHTS FOR HAIR (T SECTION)

HIGHLIGHTS FOR HAIR (HALF)

HIGHLIGHTS FOR HAIR (FULL)

TONER ONLY FOR HAIR (COLOUR

CORRECTION)

HAIRLINE

R470

R695

R375

R415

R360

R460

R670

R270

R115

COLOUR FOR BEARD (S/M)

COLOUR FOR BEARD (L/XL)

EYEBROW TINTING

EYELASH TINTING

EYEBROW & EYELASH TINTING

R295

R395

R115

R125

R210

M A N I C U R E S  &  P E D I C U R E S

EXPRESS MANICURE (CLIP, FILE &

BUFF)

COMPREHENSIVE MANICURE

(SOAK,EXFOLIATE, CLIP, BUFF &

MASSAGE)

EXPRESS PEDICURE (CLIP, FILE &

BUFF)

COMPREHENSIVE PEDICURE

(SOAK,EXFOLIATE, CLIP, BUFF &

MASSAGE)

EXPRESS MANICURE & PEDICURE

R180

R255

R190

R330

R330

COMPREHENSIVE MANICURE &

PEDICURE

COMPREHENSIVE MANICURE &

GELISH

COMPREHENSIVE PEDICURE &

GELISH

GELISH MANICURE & PEDICURE

PARRAFFIN DIP

GEL SOAK OFF

GEL POLISH (NO COLOUR)

R545

R395

R485

R500

R155

R90

R300

B E A R D

CLIPPER & SHAPE

CLIPPER, SHAPE & HAIRLINE

RAZOR & SHAPE

RAZOR, SHAPE & HAIRLINE

HOT TOWEL SHAVE

DERMALOGICA SMOOTH SHAVE

HOT OIL TREATMENT

R140

R210

R220

R270

R265

R430

R170

KERATIN SMOOTHING TREATMENT

OLAPLEX TREATMENT

STEAM SHAVE

STEAM ADD ON

INGROWN TREATMENT (BARBER)

INGROWN TREATMENT

(THERAPIST)

R300

R200

R295

R100

R265

R460

A  G E N T L E M A N ’ S  B A R B E R



W A X I N G

M A S S A G E S

EARS

EYEBROWS

NOSE

EARS & NOSE

NECK

UNDERARM

HALF ARM

FULL ARM

CHEST

R115

R115

R115

R190

R160

R250

R190

R275

R395

STOMACH

BACK

BACK, CHEST & STOMACH

HALF LEG

FULL LEG

HOLLYWOOD

BIKINI

R350

R410

R910

R250

R370

R430

R300

FEET

HANDS

SCALP

BACK & NECK HOT STONE

R265

R245

R90

R395

T H R E A D I N G

EYEBROWS R125 CHEEKS R125

B O Y S

ELITE CUT (CLIPPER)

EXECUTIVE CUT (CLIPPER FADE)

SOVEREIGN CUT(SCISSORS &

CLIPPER)

R125

R155

R160

EXPRESS MANICURE

COMPREHENSIVE MANICURE

EXPRESS PEDICURE

COMPREHENSIVE PEDICURE

R120

R170

R130

R200

FULL BODY HOT STONE

BACK & NECK SWEDISH

FULL BODY SWEDISH

R590

R385

R550

F A C I A L S

EXPRESS DERMALOGICA FACIAL

(30MINS)

COMPREHENSIVE DERMALOGICA

FACIAL (60MINS)

R310

R620

FACE MAPPING 15MINS FREE

A  G E N T L E M A N ’ S  B A R B E R



078 990 3465

078 990 3465

CALL, WHATSAPP OR SCAN QR CODE TO BOOK ONLINE

M A K E  A  B O O K I N G


