

PRICE LIST

HAIR

ELITE CUT (CLIPPER)	R155	SOVEREIGN CUT &	R350
ELITE CUT & BEARD SHAPE	R280	EAR/NOSE/BROW WAX	
ELITE CUT & EAR/NOSE/BROW WAX	R245	SOVEREIGN CUT & HOT TOWEL	R495
ELITE CUT & HOT TOWEL SHAVE	R405	SHAVE	
ELITE CUT & RAZOR BEARD	R340	SOVEREIGN CUT & RAZOR BEARD	R460
ELITE CUT & STEAM SHAVE	R420	SOVEREIGN CUT & STEAM SHAVE	R535
ELITE CUT & 2 WAXES	R310	SOVEREIGN CUT & 2 WAXES	R420
ELITE CUT & BEARD SHAPE & 1 WAX	R350	SOVEREIGN CUT & BEARD SHAPE &	R455
ELITE CUT & BEARD SHAPE & HOT OIL	R410	1 WAX	
TREATMENT		SOVEREIGN CUT & BEARD SHAPE &	R510
ELITE CUT & BEARD SHAPE + SCALP	R415	HOT OIL TREATMENT	
TREATMENT		SOVEREIGN CUT & EXPRESS	R635
ELITE CUT & EXPRESS FACIAL & 1	R510	FACIAL & 1 WAX	
WAX			
EXECUTIVE CUT (CLIPPER FADE)	R250	HOT TOWEL SHAVE	R265
EXECUTIVE CUT & BEARD SHAPE	R365	DERMALOGICA SMOOTH SHAVE	R430
EXECUTIVE CUT & EAR/NOSE/BROW	R330	PATTERN DESIGN EXCL. HAIRCUT	R210
WAX		WASH ONLY	R140
EXECUTIVE CUT & HOT TOWEL	R480	WASH & BLOWOUT	R275
SHAVE		WASH & STYLE	R230
EXECUTIVE CUT & RAZOR BEARD	R430	KERATIN SMOOTHING TREATMENT	R545
EXECUTIVE CUT & STEAM SHAVE	R515	(S/M)	
EXECUTIVE CUT & 2 WAXES	R400	KERATIN SMOOTHING TREATMENT	R725
EXECUTIVE CUT & BEARD SHAPE & 1	R440	(L/XL)	
WAX		OLAPLEX TREATMENT (S/M)	R505
EXECUTIVE CUT & BEARD SHAPE &	R495	OLAPLEX TREATMENT (L/XL)	R700
HOT OIL TREATMENT		SCALP TREATMENT INVIGORATING	R175
EXECUTIVE CUT & EXPRESS FACIAL &	R610	SCALP TREATMENT DRY/OILY	R175
1 WAX		SCALP TREATMENT THINNING	R180
EXECUTIVE CUT & BEARD SHAPE &	R590	SCALP TREATMENT INCL. WASH &	R220
PERMANENT COLOUR (XS)		STYLE	
EXECUTIVE CUT & PERMANENT	R495	NIOXIN SCALP TREATMENT	R530
COLOUR (XS)		HAIRLINE	R115
SOVEREIGN CUT(SCISSORS & CLIPPER)	R270		
SOVEREIGN CUT & BLADE FADE	R350		
SOVEREIGN CUT & BEARD SHAPE	R385		

A GENTLEMAN'S BARBER



BEARD

CLIPPER & SHAPE	R140	KERATIN SMOOTHING TREATMENT	R300
CLIPPER, SHAPE & HAIRLINE	R210	OLAPLEX TREATMENT	R200
RAZOR & SHAPE	R220	STEAM SHAVE	R295
RAZOR, SHAPE & HAIRLINE	R270	STEAM ADD ON	R100
HOT TOWEL SHAVE	R265	INGROWN TREATMENT (BARBER)	R265
DERMALOGICA SMOOTH SHAVE	R430	INGROWN TREATMENT	R460
HOT OIL TREATMENT	R170	(THERAPIST)	

COLOUR

PERMANENT COLOUR FOR HAIR	R470	COLOUR FOR BEARD (S/M)	R295
(S/M)		COLOUR FOR BEARD (L/XL)	R395
PERMANENT COLOUR FOR HAIR	R695	EYEBROW TINTING	R115
(L/XL)		EYELASH TINTING	R125
GREY BLENDING FOR HAIR (S/M)	R375	EYEBROW & EYELASH TINTING	R210
GREY BLENDING FOR HAIR (L/XL)	R415		
HIGHLIGHTS FOR HAIR (T SECTION)	R360		
HIGHLIGHTS FOR HAIR (HALF)	R460		
HIGHLIGHTS FOR HAIR (FULL)	R670		
TONER ONLY FOR HAIR (COLOUR	R270		
CORRECTION)			
HAIRLINE	R115		

MANICURES & PEDICURES

EXPRESS MANICURE (CLIP, FILE & BUFF)	R180	COMPREHENSIVE MANICURE & PEDICURE	R545
COMPREHENSIVE MANICURE	R255	COMPREHENSIVE MANICURE &	R395
(SOAK,EXFOLIATE, CLIP, BUFF &		GELISH	
MASSAGE)		COMPREHENSIVE PEDICURE &	R485
EXPRESS PEDICURE (CLIP, FILE &	R190	GELISH	
BUFF)		GELISH MANICURE & PEDICURE	R500
COMPREHENSIVE PEDICURE	R330	PARRAFFIN DIP	R155
(SOAK, EXFOLIATE, CLIP, BUFF &		GEL SOAK OFF	R90
MASSAGE)		GEL POLISH (NO COLOUR)	R300
EXPRESS MANICURE & PEDICURE	R330		



FACIALS

EXPRESS DERMALOGICA FACIAL	R310	FACE MAPPING 15MINS	FREE
(30MINS)			
COMPREHENSIVE DERMALOGICA	R620		
FACIAL (60MINS)			

THREADING

EYEBROWS

R125 CHEEKS

R125

WAXING

EARS	R115	STOMACH	R350
EYEBROWS	R115	BACK	R410
NOSE	R115	BACK, CHEST & STOMACH	R910
EARS & NOSE	R190	HALF LEG	R250
NECK	R160	FULL LEG	R370
UNDERARM	R250	HOLLYWOOD	R430
HALF ARM	R190	BIKINI	R300
FULL ARM	R275		
CHEST	R395		

MASSAGES

FEET	R265	FULL BODY HOT STONE	R590
HANDS	R245	BACK & NECK SWEDISH	R385
SCALP	R90	FULL BODY SWEDISH	R550
BACK & NECK HOT STONE	R395		

BOYS

ELITE CUT (CLIPPER) EXECUTIVE CUT (CLIPPER FADE) SOVEREIGN CUT(SCISSORS & CLIPPER)

R125	EXPRESS MANICURE	R120
R155	COMPREHENSIVE MANICURE	R170
R160	EXPRESS PEDICURE	R130
	COMPREHENSIVE PEDICURE	R200

A GENTLEMAN'S BARBER

MAKE A BOOKING

CALL, WHATSAPP OR SCAN QR CODE TO BOOK ONLINE



078 990 3465



078 990 3465

